Wall-mounted / freestanding
Powder-coated steel / Stainless steel
boxing glove dryer
 - 1 -
TABLE OF CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION ............................................................................... 3
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS .................................................................. 4
 General Device Safety ................................................................ 4

Noise level 28dBA
IP rating IP20
Net Weight  2.5kg (5.5lbs)
Dimensions (H x W x D)  37 x 30 x 15cm (14.6 x 11.8 x 5.9”)
Certifications CE
NOTE:
Due to continuing improvements on our product, the
technical specifications are subject to change without
notice.
 - 14 -
 Model Overview
Boxing glove dryers, wall mount
Model reference
Barcode reference
GTIN Type
IGTR-W-866609 427 0000 866609 Black powder coated
IGTR-W-866593 427 0000 866593 Stainless steel
Boxing glove dryers, freestanding
Model reference Barcode reference
GTIN
Type
IGTR-F-866579 427 0000 866579 Black powder coated
IGTR-F-866586 427 0000 866586 White powder coated
IGTR-F-866562 427 0000 866562 Stainless steel
 Accessories
DC power extension cable
Model reference
Barcode reference